VDL T-Stlick 90° PVC-U 25 mm
Klebemuffe 16bar Grau KIWA
(7002488)

V=L Vande Lande




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Anschluss

Maf3

Arbeitsdruck

Grau

PVC-U

KIWA

Klebemuffe

25 mm

16 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

Cr-1

P-1

P-2

P-3

67 mm

25 mm

25 mm

25 mm

33.5 mm

19 mm

19 mm

19 mm

90°

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme
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